

Full Names

Karai Welfare Society(UK) & Karai Youth Organisation (UK) Present

Karai Kathambam 2019

Date: 26th January 2019 (Saturday) Time: **5pm**

Venue: Preston Manor School, Carlton Avenue, Wembley, HA9 8NA

Participants Application Form

Please return completed form to:	Chitra Sarvananthan, <i>Karai Kathambam, 47</i> Southbury Avenue, Enfield, Middlesex, EN1 1RH			
Deadline for application:	1st January 2019 078 2815 6008 (Chitra) / 074 5086 3391 (Vathana) 07944 232 014 (Nathan)			
Contact Tel No:				
Programme Details				
Programme Name :				
Number of participants :				
Duration of the programme :				
Instrument(s) details (if any):				
Number of microphone required:				
2019)		ur track to <u>chitra16@hotmail.co.uk</u> by <mark>15th January</mark>		
Participant Information				
Child Number 1	<u> </u>			
Full Names	Age	Address		
		Telephone No -		
Instrument(s) details (if play any)		Email address-		
Child Number 2				
Full Names	Age	Address		
		Telephone No -		
Instrument(s) details (if play any)		Email address-		
Child Number 2		Email addices		

Address

Age

Full Names	Age	Address	
Child Number 5			
Instrument(s) details (if play any)		Email address-	
		Telephone No -	
Full Names	Age	Address	
Child Number 4	<u>.</u>		
Instrument(s) details (if play any)		Email address-	
		Telephone No -	

Please note -

Instrument(s) details (if play any)

1) We are planning to start and finish the programmes on time. Please attend all participants to the hall by 4 pm. A programme schedule will be issued to you on the door of your arrival. If participants arrived late, their programme may be cancelled. Thank you for your cooperation.

Telephone No -

Email address-

- 2) Only one programme (single or group) per participant is allowed except participants from the KWS(UK) and KYO(UK)'s big group programme.
- 3) Maximum 7mins for single participant programme and 10mins (depends on the programme) for group participants

If you have any queries regarding the details on this form or your programmes, please do not hesitate to contact the event organisers on the given contact numbers or e-mail us using info@karainagar.org.